



**RADOVICH  
TANGEMAN  
GREEN**

MEDIATION &  
ARBITRATION

**HON. MARTIN TANGEMAN (RET.)**  
tangeman@radovich.com  
805-541-5900

## **HON. MARTIN J. TANGEMAN (RET.)**

---

### **2026 RATES FOR MEDIATION/ARBITRATION & CONSULTING SERVICES**

**(effective Jan 1, 2026)**

**Full Day Mediation Rate:** \$9500 for up to eight hours by remote video or in person, or a hybrid of the two  
(hourly rate beyond minimum at \$1000 per hour)

**Half-Day Mediation Rate:** \$5500 for up to four hours by remote video only  
(hourly rate beyond four hours at \$1000 per hour)

**Arbitration Hearing days** are \$9500 per day  
(or any portion thereof)

**Arbitration Rates** are \$1000 per hour for review,  
preparation and pre-arbitration hearings

**Appellate Consulting Rate** is \$1000 per hour

#### CANCELLATION POLICY

Unless continued to a new date, a \$1000/side cancellation fee will be charged for cancellation of a mediation within ten (10) days of the mediation date. Arbitration reserved date or dates canceled within thirty (30) days of the first scheduled Arbitration Hearing date will be charged \$2,000/side.